

Ú
ITEM NO.66

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7201 OF 2012

DIR.GEN., NATIONAL WATER DEV.AGENCY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

T.M. SAMPATH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim stay and office report)

Date: 26/11/2012 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Joshi, Adv.
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Caveator-In-Person.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner submits that this application has become infructuous. I.A. No.3 is dismissed as having become infructuous.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER