

Listed On: 31.07.2015
Before Ld. Registrar
Court No. 1
Item No. 104

SECTION:XIV
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL No.7201 of 2012

DIR. GEN., NATIONAL WATER DEV.AGENCY ...APPELLANT
Versus
T.M. SAMPATH ...RESPONDENT

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted that there are 3 respondents in this appeal. Respondent No. 1 is appearing-in-person. Names of Respondent Nos. 2 and 3 have been deleted vide this court's order dated 28.09.2012.

It is further submitted that counsel for the appellant and respondent-in-person have not filed statement of case so far.

The appeal above mentioned is listed before the Court of Ld. Registrar with this office report for pre-final hearing.

DATED THIS THE 30th DAY OF JULY, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR.

Copy to:

1. Mrs. Lalitha Kaushik, Advocate.
2. Sri. T.M. Sampath,
Administrative Officer,
National Water Development Agency,
Flat NO. 209, Palika Bhawan,
R.K. Puram, New Delhi-110066.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR.